
   Promotion time:   
Jun.1st~Jun.30th 

By Landy

Shenzhen Yark Technology Co.,LTD

• Athena C1 Glass Cartridge
• Ccell Glass Cartridge
• iPURE 3 CBD Battery
• ALD AC1003 cartridge
• Liberty V9 cartridge
• Athena C2 Disposable Pen
• BPOD
• Lo pre-heating battery
• CBD Glass Syringe

• Child Resistance Tube & Box
• Other Custom Packaging

https://yarktech.en.alibaba.com

C
A
T
A
L

O
G

SALES PROMOTION



   SALES PROMOTION

Athena C1 Glass Cartridge 

0.5ml

1-5K
5K-10K
10K-50K

50K+

Chrome Gold

1.0ml Chrome Gold

1-5K
5K-10K
10K-50K

50K+

$1.28
$1.25
$1.20
$1.18

$1.53
$1.50
$1.45
$1.42

$1.38
$1.33
$1.28
$1.25

$1.63
$1.58
$1.53
$1.50

June.1st~30th
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1-5K:        $.99
5K-10K:    $.95
10K-50K:  $.91
 50K+:       $.87

$.87~$.99

SALES PROMOTION
CCELL Glass Cartridge 
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iPURE3 BATTERY
1.  Aluminum Alloy Housing
2.  LCD displays power level、output voltage、pre- 
heating voltage
3.  Mini Pocket Body with Child Lock Switch Power
4.  Transparent Cartridge Housing
5.  0.1V Fine Adjusted Voltage gets the perfect taste
6.  Simply One Key Quick Pre – Heating 18S

7.  550mAh A Grade battery Core to generate 400puffs 
+ after every charging 
8.  Magnetic Connector Built-in 510 Thread cartridges 
(≤11mm)
9.  Anti-break Clear Glass Cartridge Housing 
10.  Working with 1.0Ω-3.0ΩCartridges
11.   Fr i e ndly  Wo rk wi t h  To p/bo t to m Ai r f low 
Cartridges for all user groups
12.  Rechargeable Micro USB Port

   PRE-ORDER $12~$14.98



ALD AC1003 Glass Cartridge

Revolutionary porous ceramic heating element 
which is specially designed for high viscosity oil 
and its ceramic core construction delivers our 
smoothest flow from every first draw.

0.5ml Chrome Gold
1-10K $1.3 $1.52

10K-50K $1.27 $1.49

1.0ml Chrome Gold
1-10K $1.37 $1.59

10K-50K $1.34 $1.56



Liberty V9
SALES

$1.5~ $1.66



Revolut ionary porous ceramic 

heating core to deliver the quality 

and integr i ty  of  your  premium 

extracts. 

Athena C2 Disposable 

Pen

Athena  C2  d i sposab le  vape  pen 

maximizes vapor production throughout 

the ent ire l i fe of  the battery,  whi le 

simultaneously maintaining the intended 

flavor and efficacy $2.2~$2.5
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Specifications
Size: 805*17.5*97mm
Capacity: 1.0ml / 310mAh
Resistance: 1.6±0.1 ohm
Charging Time: 1.5-5Hours
Working Voltage: 3.4V-4.2V
Charging Voltage: 5V/250MA-300MA

Color optional
Red
Silver
Blank
Browm

B-POD
$11.5~ $14.5



$2.32 $2.2 $2.15

Lo pre-heating battery

1-1K 1K-5K 5K+

USB charger: $.35



CBD Glass Syringe

    Quantity       Price

 ≤3K     US$0.68

3K- 5K     US$0.65

5K -10K     US$0.62

10K+     US$0.60

2) 1ml marking glass syringe                                         

   Quantity       Price

 ≤3K      US$0.75
 3K- 5K      US$0.72
 5K -10K      US$0.69
10K      US$0.67

1) Blank 1ml glass syringe                                          

Custom logo is welcome



Pre-order
        $.3- $.45

                                                                                                                                                                                                                    
Vape Cartridge Child Resistant State Compliant Containers 
are the most popular for your cartridge packaging needs. 
This Childproof cartridge tube packaging has a locking top 
and  made from eco-friendly, high-clarity and durable Acylic 
to product your cartridge. Easy to use cap locking system 
allows for adult consumers to open easily while protecting 
children and animals accidental consumption.

Child-Resistant 
Cartridge Tube

Cartridge:18*18*75mm
Vape pen:18*18*120mm

Custom size is available

Size:



Childproof Packaging
Brand your CBD vaporizer with custom packaging

   Quantity/set
                                                 
Price

    2,000
                                          
$..75/pc

 
    5,000

                                        
$.69/pc

    10,000
                                              
$.59/pc

    Printing
                                                  
Silver foil

   Paper 
thickness

                                             
300gsm



Custom Vape Packaging

 #2 – Hang Tag box #4 - Side sleeve box

#5 – Craft box #6 – Display box #7 – Cigarette box #8 - Clamshell box

#1- Set up box #3 – Paper box



#13 - Starter kit box 

#9 - Retail Packaging #10 - Three kits box #11 - O Pen box #12 - Golden box

#14 - Childproof packaging #15 - Blister packaging #16 - Jar box#14 - Childproof packaging



CONTACT US

Sales representative
Landy Li

Shenzhen Yark Technology Co., Ltd
Website: www.yarktech.com

Tel: 86 0755 33067330

Email: landy@yarktech.com

Mob: 86+13866376812

Skype: landy@yarktech.com

Whatsapp: 86 138 6637 6812

Wechat: Lee51224

Instagram: yarktech_landy

Add: 
3 Floor of No.14 SongShang West Road, BoGang Community 

XinSha Road of ShaJing District,BaoAn ShenZhen, China

Thank you :-)


