Promotion time: Jun.1st~Jun.30th

SALES PROMOTION

- Athena C1 Glass Cartridge
- Ccell Glass Cartridge
- iPURE 3 CBD Battery
- ALD AC1003 cartridge
- Liberty V9 cartridge
- Athena C2 Disposable Pen
- BPOD
- Lo pre-heating battery
- CBD Glass Syringe
- Child Resistance Tube & Box
- Other Custom Packaging



Shenzhen Yark Technology Co.,LTD

https://yarktech.en.alibaba.com

Athena C1 Glass Cartridge

Athena C1 Crazy Sales Promotion



THE TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT OF ATHENA C1

The Athena C1 is adopted vertical cylinder ceramic structure system, its pure micron-porous is specialized in producing for cbd oil. The pure and free-im purity heating coil makes the cbd oil soak evenly from the outer intake holes, rapid atomization, pure taste, not dry hit.









U

刀

 \leq

0.5ml	Chrome	Gold
1-5K	\$1.28	\$1.53
5K-10K	\$1.25	\$1.50
10K-50K	\$1.20	\$1.45
50K+	\$1.18	\$1.42
1.0ml	Chrome	Gold
1-5K	\$1.38	\$1.63
5K-10K	\$1.33	\$1.58
10K-50K	\$1.28	\$1.53
50K+	\$1.25	\$1.50









SALES PROMOTION June.1st~30th

CCELL Glass Cartridge

Ccell Crazy Sales Promotion

Promotion time: June 1st~30th

1-5K: \$.99

5K-10K: \$.95

10K-50K: \$.91

50K+: \$.87

\$0.9~\$1.12—\$0.87~\$0.99







SALES

PROMOTATION



iPURE3 BATTERY

- 1. Aluminum Alloy Housing
 - 2. LCD displays power level output voltage preheating voltage
 - 3. Mini Pocket Body with Child Lock Switch Power
 - 4. Transparent Cartridge Housing
 - 5. 0.1V Fine Adjusted Voltage gets the perfect taste
 - 6. Simply One Key Quick Pre Heating 18S
 - 7. 550mAh A Grade battery Core to generate 400puffs
 - + after every charging
 - 8. Magnetic Connector Built-in 510 Thread cartridges (≤11mm)
 - 9. Anti-break Clear Glass Cartridge Housing
 - 10. Working with 1.0Ω-3.0ΩCartridges
 - 11. Friendly Work with Top/bottom Airflow Cartridges for all user groups
 - 12. Rechargeable Micro USB Port



ALD AC1003 Glass Cartridge

Revolutionary porous ceramic heating element which is specially designed for high viscosity oil and its ceramic core construction delivers our smoothest flow from every first draw.

0.5ml	Chrome	Gold
1-10K	\$1.3	\$1.52
10K-50K	\$1.27	\$1.49
1.0ml	Chrome	Gold
1-10K	\$1.37	\$1.59
10K-50K	\$1.34	\$1.56











Liberty V9 SALES

Liberty V9 Cartridge				
Color	Stainless steel, clear			
Size	11mm(D)*49.7mm(L)			
Capacity	0.5ml			
Tube	Pyrex Glass tube			
Intake hole	4*1.0mm			
Thread	510 Thread			
Resistance	1.2ohm			
ODM&OEM	welcome			

Revolutionary porous ceramic heating core to deliver the quality heating core to deliver premium and integrity of your premium extracts.

Athena C2 disposable vape pen maximizes vapor production throughout maximizes vapor production throughout the entire life of the battery, while the entire life of the battery maintaining the intended simultaneously maintaining the intended flavor and efficacy \$2.2 -\$2.5

Athena C2 Disposable Pen



B-POD \$11.5~ \$14.5

Specifications

Size: 805*17.5*97mm

Capacity: 1.0 ml / 310 mAhResistance: $1.6 \pm 0.1 \text{ ohm}$ Charging Time: 1.5 - 5 HoursWorking Voltage: 3.4 V - 4.2 V

Charging Voltage: 5V/250MA-300MA

Color optional

Red

Silver

Blank

■ Browm



Lo pre-heating battery



USB charger: \$.35

CBD Glass Syringe



1) Blank 1ml glass syringe

Quantity	Price
≤3K	US\$0.68
3K- 5K	US\$0.65
5K -10K	US\$0.62
10K+	US\$0.60

2) 1ml marking glass syringe

Quantity	Price
≤3K	US\$0.75
3K- 5K	US\$0.72
5K -10K	US\$0.69
10K	US\$0.67

Child-Resistant Cartridge Tube

Vape Cartridge Child Resistant State Compliant Containers are the most popular for your cartridge packaging needs. This Childproof cartridge tube packaging has a locking top and made from eco-friendly, high-clarity and durable Acylic to product your cartridge. Easy to use cap locking system allows for adult consumers to open easily while protecting children and animals accidental consumption.

CBD Cartridge Child Resistance packaging all deroof packaging is a crucial component to staying in compliance

ChildProof packaging is a crucial component to staying in compliance.

CBD/ marijuana business companies must ensure that their packages are child-proof, and within accordance of their local laws.





CBD Vape carts & Vape pen Child Resistance Tube. Custom Logo/Label Available.



Childproof Cap



Smooth on Screw Thread



High-clarity Acrylic material

Size:

Cartridge:18*18*75mm Vape pen:18*18*120mm

Custom size is available

Design and manufactured by Yarktech

Childproof Packaging

Brand your CBD vaporizer with custom packaging

New arrival Child-Resistance Packaging to brand your cbd products with beautiful packaging

Available in multiple sizes and shapes to fit:

- -Vape cartridges
- -Vape batteries
- -Starter kits
- -Disposable vape pen
- -Jars
- -Pre-Rolls

Or, create your own custom solution!









Quantity/set	Price
2,000	\$75/pc
5,000	\$.69/pc
10,000	\$.59/pc
Printing	Silver foil
Paper thickness	300gsm

Custom Vape Packaging

#1- Set up box



#2 – Hang Tag box



#3 – Paper box



#4 - Side sleeve box







#5 – Craft box



#6 – Display box



#7 – Cigarette box



#8 - Clamshell box





3M double coated tissue tape

#9 - Retail Packaging

#10 - Three kits box

#11 - O Pen box

#12 - Golden box









#13 - Starter kit box

#14 - Childproof packaging

#15 - Blister packaging

#16 - Jar box









CONTACT US



Sales representative Landy Li



Shenzhen Yark Technology Co., Ltd

Website: www.yarktech.com

Tel: 86 0755 33067330



Email: landy@yarktech.com

Mob: 86+13866376812



Skype: landy@yarktech.com

Whatsapp: 86 138 6637 6812

Wechat: Lee51224

Instagram: yarktech_landy



Add:

3 Floor of No.14 SongShang West Road, BoGang Community

XinSha Road of ShaJing District,BaoAn ShenZhen, China